
12345678

A

B

C

D

E

F

9101112

G

H

13141516

I

J

K

L
12345678910111213141516

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

R R

 SPIGOT5

DIM 'A'

DIM 'B'

92

DIM 'C'165

DIM 'D'�#�3

161
TOTAL BASE PLATE LENGTH

350

82

KEYWAY
77

233.25

246.25

271.25

284.25

393.25

416.25

463.25

486.25

371

314

287

180

300

C OF G

132
130

22.5�$�

22.5�$�

356

mm
BASE PLATE

14

 SLOT
FOR MOUNTING

14

BARREL
248

50 MIN. AIR ENTRY REQUIRED

 CRS254

 CRS230

 CRS220

350

22.5�$� 22.5�$�

264.96

313

356

15

12

348

42.018
42.002

133.5

R

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

KNOCKOUT ON FRONT
FOR CABLE ENTRY *

Part Number DS47158812

Part Noun Name ds47158812.asm

Cummins Generator Technologies
DIMENSIONS ARE IN:  MILLIMETERS
       [ ] ARE IN:  -

SIZE: A1 SCALE:1:1

DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCING PER:

CMI_DIM_AND_TOL_PER

CAD SYSTEM

PTC  Creo  Parametric 

TABULATION

PART NO. CORE DIM 'A' DIM 'B' DIM 'C' DIM 'D' C OF G WEIGHT(Kg)

A077D184 D 526.4 434.4 241 185 222 79

A077N535 H 561.4 469.4 276 220 243 88

A077N536 J 561.4 469.4 276 220 239 89

A077N537 L 606.4 514.4 321 265 271 98

A077D398 P 606.4 514.4 321 265 261 103

A077N538 S 606.4 514.4 321 265 258 104

DRAWING SPECIFICATION DESCRIPTION

S0L1,2B,4P,NO ADAPTER

DETAILS A
SHAFT EXTENSION

3D VIEW

 �n�10-HOLE FOR BODY
EARTHING ON ALL

4 FEET    

KNOCKOUT ON SIDE
FOR CABLE ENTRY *

8 X �n�11
EQUI-SPACED ON �n�333.3 PCD

SEE DETAIL A

KNOCKOUT ON REAR
FOR CABLE ENTRY *SEE NOTE 2

SEE NOTE 1

NOTES:
 
1. REMOVABLE COVER FOR ACCESS TO AVR
 
2. REMOVABLE COVER FOR ACCESS TO MAIN TERMINALS
 
3. '*'FOR KNOCKOUT DETAILS REFER TERMIANL BOX DRAWING
 
4. CUSTOMER MUST ENSURE THAT AIR INLET & OUTLET POSITIONS ARE NOT OBSTRUCTED

PART NUMBER: A077N537 PART REVISION: A

PART NAME: ARRANGEMENT,GENERATOR GENERAL

DRAWING CATEGORY: OUTLINE (TABULATION)

STATE: RELEASED SHEET: 1 OF 2

CUMMINS DATA CLASSIFICATION: CUMMINS CONFIDENTIAL
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Part Number: A077N537
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Drawing
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Drawing Revision Information

Description of Change(s)
Note: Change information is provided for reference only and does not supersede the drawing's primary content.
 

SEE CHANGE NOTICE.
 
PRODUCTION RELEASE
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Cummins Data Classification:
Cummins Confidential

This document (and the information shown thereon) is
Confidential and Proprietary and shall not be disclosed to others
in hard copy or electronic form, reproduced by any means, or used
for any purpose without written consent of Cummins Inc.
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Drawing Category: Outline (Tabulation) State: Released

   
 D

oc
um

en
t G

en
er

at
ed

: 2
5M

A
R

20
25

 1
1:

42
 G

M
T

Sheet 2 of 2


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_2
	new_view_4
	right_5
	left_6
	bottom_7
	new_view_8



